Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

this document. Sanmina may make improvements or changes in the product(s)
and/or the program(s) described in this documentation at any time.
Sanmina, Viking Technology, Viking Modular Solutions, and logo are trademarks
of Sanmina Corporation. Other company, product or service names mentioned
herein may be trademarks or service marks of their respective owners.
Manual 8/14/17
PSFS2xxxxZxxx Viking Technology
Revision D  Page 4 of 32
Ordering Information: 2.5” SSD Solid-State Drive
Part Number Interface
User
GB
NAND Temp NAND
VPFS22064GZCBMTL SATA 6GB 64 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22120GZCBMTL SATA 6GB 120 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22240GZCBMTL SATA 6GB 240 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22480GZCAMTL SATA 6GB 480 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22960GZCZMTL SATA 6GB 960 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22120GZIAMTL SATA 6GB 120 MLC  (-40 to +85'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22240GZIAMTL SATA 6GB 240 MLC (-40 to +85'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22480GZIZMTL SATA 6GB 480 MLC (-40 to +85'c) TSB 15nm MLC
Manual 8/14/17
PSFS2xxxxZxxx Viking Technology
Revision D  Page 5 of 32